Harvey's

Snack Menu

Bloomer Bread Sandwiches - with Crisps and a Side Salad
Mature Cheddar and Pickle ¥
Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion

Mature Cheddar, Honey Glazed Ham,
Tomato and Whole Grain Mustard

Tortilla Wraps

Crispy Breaded Chicken Goujons
With Salad and Sweet Chilli Mayo

Prawn Marie Rose

Hot Filled Baguettes
Brie, Bacon and Red Onion Chutney

Turkey, Cranberry and Gruyere Cheese

Baked Potatoes

Cheddar Cheese and Coleslaw ¢
Cheddar Cheese and Pickle *

Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion ¢

Prawn Marie Rose

Available Monday - Thursday 12:00pm - 2:00pm
Friday - Sunday 12:00 until 5:00 pm
Our food is prepared in a kitchen with nuts and other ingredients

not specified on the menu.
Full allergen Information is available please ask.

Customers — When ordering please inform your server as to any dietary requirements in

order that we can handle your individual requirements.

gf - Gluten Free: all fried food is cooked in a shared fryer. Some items not marked as GF

can be adapted, please ask for full allergen information.

6.45
6.45

6.75

7.25

7.25

7.25
7.25

6.45
6.45
6.45
7.25

Harvey's

Coffee Menu
Double
Espresso 2.80
dark strong coffee
Macchiato 3.00

short dark strong coffee
topped with foamed milk

Espresso con Panna 3.10
short dark strong coffee
topped with fresh cream

Regular

Americano 3.20
espresso topped with water

Cappuccino 3.30
espresso with hot foamed milk

Flat White Coffee 3.30
espresso with steamed milk

(Café Latte 3.30

espresso with equal
parts of steamed milk and foam

Vanilla Café Latte 3.50

espresso with equal
parts of steamed milk and foam

Caramel Café Latte 3.50
espresso with equal
parts of steamed milk and foam

Café Mocha 3.50

espresso, steamed milk with a hot
chocolate kick, topped with fresh cream

Hot Chocolate (10 0z) 3.30

topped with fresh cream

Selection of Specialty Teas 2.80
traditional, peppermint, chamomile,
darjeeling, earl grey, lemon

Cafetiere 1 person 3.30
Cafetiere 2 persons 6.25
Liqueur Coffee 5.80
Biscuits per person 1.50

Short of time? — Ask for Coffee to Go!

Single
2.20

2.30

2.30

Small

2.70

2.90

2.90



