



## Snack Menu

Bloomer Bread Sandwiches - with Crisps and a Side Salad	
Mature Cheddar and Pickle $^{\scriptscriptstyle \vee}$	6.45
Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion	6.45
Mature Cheddar, Honey Glazed Ham, Tomato and Whole Grain Mustard	6.75
Tortilla Wraps	
Crispy Breaded Chicken Goujons With Salad and Sweet Chilli Mayo	7.25
Prawn Marie Rose	7.25
Hot Filled Baguettes	
Brie, Bacon and Red Onion Chutney	7.25
Turkey, Cranberry and Gruyere Cheese	7.25
Baked Potatoes	
Cheddar Cheese and Coleslaw $^{\mbox{\scriptsize gf}\mbox{\scriptsize v}}$	6.45
Cheddar Cheese and Pickle $^{\scriptscriptstyle V}$	6.45
Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion <sup>gf</sup>	6.45
Prawn Marie Rose	7.25

## Available Monday - Thursday 12:00pm - 2:00pm Friday - Sunday 12:00 until 5:00 pm

Our food is prepared in a kitchen with nuts and other ingredients not specified on the menu.

Full allergen Information is available please ask.

Customers — When ordering please inform your server as to any dietary requirements in order that we can handle your individual requirements.

gf - Gluten Free: all fried food is cooked in a shared fryer. Some items not marked as GF can be adapted, please ask for full allergen information.

## Coffee Menu

Espresso dark strong coffee	Double 2.80	Single 2.20
Macchiato short dark strong coffee topped with foamed milk	3.00	2.30
Espresso con Panna short dark strong coffee topped with fresh cream	3.10	2.30
Americano espresso topped with water	Regular 3.20	Small 2.70
Cappuccino espresso with hot foamed milk	3.30	2.90
Flat White Coffee espresso with steamed milk	3.30	2.90
Café Latte espresso with equal parts of steamed milk and foam	3.30	
Vanilla Café Latte espresso with equal parts of steamed milk and foam	3.50	
Caramel Café Latte espresso with equal parts of steamed milk and foam	3.50	
Café Mocha espresso, steamed milk with a hot chocolate kick, topped with fresh cream	3.50	
Hot Chocolate (10 oz) topped with fresh cream	3.30	
Selection of Specialty Teas traditional, peppermint, chamomile, darjeeling, earl grey, lemon	2.80	
Cafetiere 1 person Cafetiere 2 persons Liqueur Coffee	3.30 6.25 5.80	
Biscuits per person	1.50	

Short of time? — Ask for Coffee to Go!